2020 WTRC Moonlight Virtual Run — April 1 — 11 Results

155 Finishers!!

First Name
Marty
Josie
Paul
Mars
(Marsha)
Virginia
Amme
Robert

Amanda
Greg
Jonathan
Courtney
Scott
Stacy
Aubrey
Jason
Luis
Brady
Kaci
Lauren

Jenny
Artie
Brylie
John
Kyden
Saylor
Jonathan
Kaylee
Cana
Jerusha
Simeon
Terry
Selah
Talitha
Ranger
David
Averi
Mandi
Michael
Parkir
Tamara
Thomis
Dylin

Last Name
Adcock
Aleman
Anderson

Bennett
Bevers
Blair
Bloodworth

Boston
Boston
Botros
Buechler
Cain
Cain
Calvert
Calvert
Cardenas
Cechan
Cechan
Cobbs

Conner
Corelis
Corelis
Corelis
Corelis
Corelis
Cottrell
Caottrell
Dalton
Dalton
Dalton
Dalton
Dalton
Dalton
Doherty
Doyle
Duncan
Duncan
Duncan
Duncan
Duncan
Duncan
Duncan

Race Distance
Completed

2 Mile
2 Mile
15K (9.3 Mi)

15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)

2 Mile
1 Mile
2 Mile
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
2 Mile
2 Mile
2 Mile
2 Mile
1 Mile
2 Mile
15K (9.3 Mi)

15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
2 Mile
1 Mile
2 Mile
1 Mile
2 Mile
15K (9.3 Mi)
1 Mile
2 Mile
2 Mile
2 Mile
2 Mile
2 Mile
2 Mile
2 Mile
15K (9.3 Mi)
2 Mile
2 Mile

Finish
Time
23:36
34.26
1:47:48

2:05:37
2:14:48
1:22:50
2:01:10

24:32
11:57
18:36
1:36.29
1:30.08
21:02
28:56
28:47
18:20
13:26
22:26
1:35:40

1:26:52
3:17:00
3:17:00
3:17:00
3:17:00
3:17:00
18:19
9:37
16:41.21
13:37.56
13:51.41
2:03:39
12:52.57
11:58.21
17:51
16:42
17:52
39:16
21:29
28:32
1:35:13
14:51.56
38:41

(Out of Curiosity) Where did you run?
Dirt road 3 miles east of Anton

Tech Terrace

Texas Tech

Roads, Parks, & Track around my home

Post texas

Wolfforth

Bike trails at and around Dunbar lake

Around LCU with Greg (he did 2.6 miles with me!) also, |

originated signed up for the 15k, but only went 5 on Saturday, so

I’'m submitting this time running with Greg.

with my momma around LCU

Southeast Lubbock - Kelsey Park Neighborhood
Outdoors - three loops around Northridge neighborhood
Mae Simmons

Mae Simmons

Buddy Holly Recreational Area

Buddy Holly Rec Area

Around Waters Elementary School

Dirt road 3 miles east of Anton

Dirt road 3 miles east of Anton

Lake Ridge Country Club area

SW wolfforth 62/82 and FM 1585 area
County Roads

County Roads

Country Roads

Country Roads

County Roads

114th & Memphis>98th & Memphis (and back)
Ravenwood neighborhood
Hutchinson middle school track
Hutchinson Middle School track
Hutchinson Middle School Track
Texas Tech

Hutchinson Middle School track
Hutchinson middle school track

Farm roads near home

Residential Neighborhood

Irons track

Irons track

Irons track

Irons Track

City streets in the neighborhood around Irons Middle School
Irons track

Irons track



Scott Eberhard 2 Mile 12:00.7 Laura Bush Middle School Track

Rickey Evans 2 Mile 27:00  country road
Terri Evans 2 Mile 20:00 oOut on the country road by my house
Tim Evans 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:48:29  42nd to University to 58th to Chicago
Kipi Fleming 2 Mile 22:04  Neighborhood streets
Liana Garza 15K (9.3 Mi) 2:30:47
I ran an out-and-back from Aztlan Park all the way through
Paul Gaschen 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:11:39 Makenzi Park to the dam (and on one of the trail)
Debbie Gelber 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:26:24 TTU
| ran from Mackenzie Park to Mae Simmons to Canyon Lakes
Steve German 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:45:40 and the Lubbock Cemetary
Yvonne Gilinsky 2 Mile 24:21 Road in the neighbourhood
Alexander Guzman 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:15:10 Hillcrest Park Clovis, NM
Michael Hardin 2 Mile 26:14
Breanna Harris 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:31:41 TTU campus and my neighborhood
David Higgins 2 Mile 24:58 Alcove Ave
Adam Hixson 2 Mile 17:08 Mc Cullough Park
Chase Hixson 2 Mile 13:18 Mc Cullough Park
Dottie Holly 15K (9.3 Mi) 2:12:13 My neighborhood in Vintage Township, Lubbock, TX
Karen Howell 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:31:37 My neighborhood
Lory loppolo 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:10:00 Texas Tech Campus
Debbie Johnson 2 Mile 40:04
Tommy Johnson 2 Mile 40:04
Ramon Johnston 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:23:00 Roads and alleys
Les Kinman 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:29:03  Northwest Lubbock (Roads)
Sharla Kinman 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:47:24  my neighborhood
Toni Kirkes 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:25:47 Road
Jonathan Kopel 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:20:00 Near Carillon, TTUHSC, and TTU
Naomi LaFiette 2 Mile 20:17 Ransom Canyon, TX (around the lake)
Peyton LaFiette 2 Mile 16:47.50 Neighborhood.
Autumn Lass 2 Mile 19:14
Cody Lass 2 Mile 15:14
Joshua Leyva 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:17:26  Around my neighborhood
Emma Lopez 2 Mile 38:29  wolfforth
Jaime Lopez 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:20:25  wolfforth frontage roads
Priscilla Lopez 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:20:31 Road
Priscilla Lopez 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:19:22 Road
Ron Lubowicz 15K (9.3 Mi) 2:29:12  Hot Dam course
Francisca Ybarra 2 Mile 13:45  sundown around the town
Zach Manning 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:09:03 shallowater
Tobi McMillan 2 Mile 21:55 Tech Terrace (my neighborhood)
Frank Mendoza 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:25:03 Texas Tech Campus
Sylvia Miller 15K (9.3 Mi) 2:03:39 Tech Campus
Martin Montalvo 15K (9.3 Mi) 01:18 Plainview's bike and hike trail
Jerry Morris 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:28:11  47th Knoxville - S. Loop- Indiana - Quaker, etc
Cathy Paden 15K (9.3 Mi) 2:05:53  vYellow house canyon, Slaton, TX.
Eli Paden 2 Mile 20:34  cCounty roads
Nathan Paden 15K (9.3 Mi) 1:16:19 County Roads northeast of Slaton
Bryce Pena 2 Mile 20:08 Irons Middle School Track

Daelyn Pena 2 Mile 16:20  Around the neighborhood



jason
Jeremy

Reese
Sarah
Armando
Jeff
Laura

Ed
Leesa
Sheila
Gonzalo
david
Gabriel
Molly
Maliyah
Brian
Gabby
Robert
MaryAnn

lan
Julie
Mike
Desirae
Fermin
Librada
Ruby

Kristi
Christine
Carla
Jennifer
Susan
PJ

Wayne
Haylee
Peter

Gary
Dean
Pam
Lydia
Larry
David
Tiffany
Hagen
Fred
Carolyn
Adalynn
Aubrey

pena
Pena

Pena
Pena
Perez
Pharis
Pharis
Price
Price
Price
Ramirez
reed
Roberts
Roberts
Rodriguez
Rutledge
Saldana
Schmid
Schwertner
Scott-
Fleming
Selleck
Selleck
Sifuentez
Sifuentez
Sissell
Smith

Starr
Steen
Stence
Strawn
Strawn
Sullivan

Sullivan
Swinford
Tarantola

Tayag
Threadgill
Titzell
Turner
Vigil
Walker
Walker
Walker
Weber
White
Whitworth
Whitworth

2 Mile
15K (9.3 Mi)

2 Mile
2 Mile
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
2 Mile
15K (9.3 Mi)
1 Mile
15K (9.3 Mi)
1 Mile
15K (9.3 Mi)
2 Mile
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)

15K (9.3 Mi)
2 Mile
2 Mile
2 Mile
2 Mile
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)

15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
2 Mile

15K (9.3 Mi)

15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
2 Mile

15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
2 Mile
2 Mile
2 Mile
15K (9.3 Mi)
2 Mile
2 Mile
2 Mile
2 Mile
2 Mile

16.30
1:16:55

13:46
15:58
1:26:20
2:23:00
2:38:41
1:39:09
1:38:36
1:52:45
19:45
1:42.00
10:32.25
1:47:33
14:11
1:43:17
31:02
1:52:04
1:59:14

1:51
27:18
25:14
19:57
17:13

1.50.34
2:01:00

1:27:34
1:11:58
1:59:15
1:16
22:28
1:52:13

2:07:00
1:39:45
20:30

1:54:36
2:04:46
1:40:13
27.36
27:45
19.40
1:33:31
25:21
21:05
25.27
20:06
18:20

Mckenzie park
Tech Campus

neighborhood run

Around my neighborhood

On roads around Wolforth

Levelland area

Treadmill

Heart of Lubbock

Heart of Lubbock

New Deal to Abernathy service road

Two mile course around the Lubbock Country Club.
MAe Simmons bike trails

Hutchinson middle school track

Home treadmill

Treadmill

Mae Simmons Trails

Reese center

Tangle wood/rush/TTU campus (road)

On our farm and towards Wilson on fm 211

around tech campus

Lake Ransom Canyon

Lake ransom canyon

Mackenzie Park

Treadmill

in my neighborhood, ,Franklord down Milwaukee
Anton Texas

southwest Lubbock (W/N/E/S parameters - Upland, 79th, Albany,
102nd)

Roads

Stence Farm CR 5640 Lubbock County
Post, TX

Road in South Lubbock

From 39th St on Knoxville to 50th, cross over to Memphis Ave to
the Loop, east on Kastman park to Lynnheaven Ave to Miller
school around back to Kastman park X 4 (1 mile ea.) then back
on Memphis Ave to 50th, cross over to Knoxville to 39th!

Asphalt/pavement
Lake Ridge County Club area

Backyard

Road/Trail combo in South Lubbock
Miller Park to Tech and back
Blacktop road in the country

Highland Oaks neighborhood, first run/walk after torn meniscus!
Outside on a lease road
Neighborhood

With mom around the neighborhood
Walk/run path at TTU Rec. Ctr. 2 laps
Crest view Elementary

Treadmill

TTU



Kyla
Ryan
William
Zane
Zaylee
Heather
Jillian

Margaret
Mark
Matthew
Reeda

Ray

Taylor
Maricarmen

Ashley
Lori

Nicole

Whitworth
Whitworth
Whitworth
Whitworth
Whitworth
Winn

Winn

Woodfin
Woodfin
Woodruff
York
Young
Young
Solis

Bautista
Ware

Phillips

15K (9.3 Mi)
2 Mile
2 Mile
2 Mile
2 Mile
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)

15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
15K (9.3 Mi)
2 Mile

15K

15K
15K

15K

2:01:13
13:36
20:34
22:02
20:10

2:03:00

1:35:07

2.5:04
1:14:10
1:31
1:32:52
1.27:37
20.04
1:47:26

1:24:55

1:40:51

1:26:27

TTU

Treadmill

TTU

Treadmill

Treadmill

Texas Tech Campus
Texas Tech Campus

from my house to Boston and 66th, down Boston to TTU around
TTU to UMC, across the bridge at R.Mcdonald house, to Indiana
and crossed over to Memphis back home

Road

Neighborhood

Outside city limits of Levelland
Streets of Seminole

Track at Heritage Middle School



